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Condutor

Marcos Avelino Menezes de Almeida

Ana Lucia Holgado de Salles
Diego Almeida

Kleber Malfatti Felippe

Daniella da Costa Pereira
Daniella da Costa Pereira
Emerson Leonardo Dias Curvelo
André Luiz Valente Cintra Ribeiro
Ana Lucia Burnier

Ana Lucia Burnier

Ana Flavia Diniz

Antonella Corsini

Antonella Corsini

Mayra da Veiga Peixoto Pereira
Eduardo Ferreira

Ana Laura Alcantara Pacheco
Lucas Barbosa

Gabriela Santos Almeida
Gabriela Santos Almeida
Otavio Alves Mattei

Ana Lucia Holgado de Salles
Simone Bacellar Leal Ferreira
Simone Bacellar Leal Ferreira
Kamila Leroy Bahia

Flavia Ribeiro Gontijo

André Luiz Valente Cintra Ribeiro
Simone Lessa

Claudio Costa Rajao

Breno Machado da Silva Soares
Marcela de Andrade Checchia
Marcela de Andrade Checchia
Marcela de Andrade Checchia
Kamila Leroy Bahia

Samir Abu Laila

Samir Abu Laila

Kétia Cilene da Silva

Kétia Cilene da Silva

Antonella Corsini

Jéssica Moura

Jéssica Moura

Marcos Avelino Menezes de Almeida

Cao
Toby
Nix
Fox
James
Lassie
Ravenna
Turbina
Hakan
Godiva
Drakkar
Dexter
Nadal
Jannik Bipbip
Mike
Beck
Charlotte
Reyna
Ever
Lexie
Gamora
Cana
Hakuna Matata
Mowgli
Rava
Nikola
Milka
Nyx
Timotinho
Madruguinha
Deb
Dark
Samba
Quinn
Dinho
Shine
Tuk Tuk
Electra
Baguera
Loki
Parsi
Beniji

Raca
Border Collie
Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie
Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
SDR
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
SDR
Jack Russell Terrier
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Terrier Brasileiro
Pastor de Shetland
Schipperke
Border Collie
Border Collie
Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie
SDR
Jack Russell Terrier
Cocker Spaniel Inglés
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel Inglés
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Pastor de Shetland
Pastor de Shetland
Galgo Italiano
Terrier Brasileiro
Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

12 e 22 etapas VI Copa Carioca de Agility - 18 e 19/02/2025

Microchip Cernelha
900193000003997 50 cm
963003100122089

215000320617
963007000808901 51,5cm
963007000844449 53 cm
900115000361155
963003100083401
963003000110534 37 cm
900193000003973 30 cm
900164000725655
953010006150514 62 cm
963003100041303 40 cm
963003000109441 38 cm
963003001904212 41cm

90019300003304 33,5cm

934000011643342
963003100041358 32 cm
963003100041307 52cm
963008000824944
900215006721279 51cm
900079000738404
900085000363489
900085000363489
963007000808888 51 cm
900215002150987 50 cm
990000004574075 33 cm
963007000808647 48 cm
953010006150461 41 cm
978101084674674 30 cm
276094502137042 34,7 cm
900215001631669 49 cm
276094502224689
963008000824925 50 cm
963007000809076 51 cm
981098104750134 50 cm
963003100041304 34 cm
953010001866257
900115000361126
900233003477095
380260000424417 42cm
963008000349526

Escola
Ducéo Agility
Agility3
Agility3
Ducéo Agility
Agility3
Agility3
Individual - CE
Dog World
Dog World
Dog World
Universicao - BH
Agility3
Agility3
Agility3
Espaco Du Dog
Universicao - BH
Agility Recreativo
Universicao - BH
Universicao - BH
Ducéo Agility
Agility3
Agility3
Agility3
Universicao - BH
Universicao - BH
Dog World
Ducéo Agility
Universicao - BH
Agility3
Ducéo Agility
Ducéo Agility
Ducéo Agility
Universicao - BH
Samir Agility
Clube de Caompo Agility Team
Ducéo Agility
Ducéo Agility
Agility3
Agility3
Agility3
Ducéo Agility

Categoria
Large - Grau l
Small-Grau 0
Intermediate - Grau |
Large - Grau lll
Large - Grau 0
Large - Grau l
Intermediate - Grau ll
Medium - Grau Il
Small-Graull
Medium - Grau Il
Large - Grau l
Medium - Grau Il
Medium - Grau Il
Intermediate - Grau |
Small-Graulll
Medium - Grau Il
Small-Graull
Large - Grau
Large - Grau Il
Large - Grau lll
Medium - Grau |
Medium - Grau |
Small-Graull
Large - Grau Il
Large - Grau l
Small-Grau 0
Large - Grau Il
Medium - Grau |
Small-Grau 0
Medium - Grau lll
Large - Grau Il
Medium - Grau |
Large - Grau l
Large - Grau lll
Large - Grau lll
Small-Grau ll
Medium - Grau lll
Medium - Grau lll
Small-Grau 0
Small-Graull
Large - Grau Il

CcT
112126
212663
212411
112390
212556
212336
852471
112512
112511
111967
312433
212658
212395
212660
112664
312577
212654
312735
312380
112537
212100
212397
211962
312420
312679
112752
112414
312480
212753
112290
112560
112652
312575
112509
111841
112685
112299
212233
212754
212683
112718

Data Inscrigao
08/01/2025 21:55
09/01/2025 08:09
09/01/2025 09:18
09/01/2025 17:50
09/01/2025 15:45
09/01/2025 15:45
10/01/2025 13:37
10/01/2025 19:27
10/01/2025 19:28
10/01/2025 19:28
12/01/2025 11:49
12/01/2025 21:20
12/01/2025 21:20
13/01/2025 08:52
13/01/2025 21:07
13/01/2025 12:27
13/01/2025 19:19
13/01/2025 14:56
13/01/2025 14:56
13/01/2025 21:52
13/01/2025 22:29
14/01/2025 08:16
14/01/2025 08:16
14/01/2025 09:51
14/01/2025 09:59
14/01/2025 11:40
14/01/2025 13:24
14/01/2025 23:04
15/01/2025 16:32
15/01/2025 12:13
15/01/2025 18:14
15/01/2025 18:14
15/01/2025 12:48
16/01/2025 07:13
16/01/2025 07:13
16/01/2025 08:53
16/01/2025 14:53
16/01/2025 22:43
16/01/2025 17:15
16/01/2025 17:16
16/01/2025 20:59

Vs
11/04/2025
16/01/2026
09/01/2026
28/03/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
22/04/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
24/01/2025
19/05/2025
23/05/2025
16/12/2025
14/01/2026
28/02/2025
24/11/2025
08/01/2026
15/07/2025
04/12/2025
06/06/2025
04/11/2025
06/03/2025
04/05/2025
09/02/2025
12/01/2026
08/07/2025
30/12/2025
16/09/2025
13/01/2026
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
04/06/2025
14/08/2025
14/05/2025
10/10/2025
18/04/2025
16/12/2025
24/07/2025
16/12/2025
31/01/2025

VR
11/04/2025
16/01/2026
09/01/2026
28/03/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
22/04/2025
23/01/2025
23/01/2025
24/01/2025
19/05/2025
23/05/2025
16/11/2025
14/01/2026
28/02/2025
29/06/2025
08/01/2026
15/08/2025
06/11/2025
06/06/2025
04/11/2025
04/04/2025
04/05/2025
09/02/2025
12/01/2026
08/07/2025
17/03/2025
14/01/2026
13/01/2026
03/11/2026
31/01/2025
31/01/2025
06/06/2025
14/08/2025
14/05/2025
10/10/2025
18/04/2025
16/11/2025
24/07/2025
16/12/2025
31/01/2025

Data de Estréia

Dias
17/07/2021 Sabado, Domingo
27/01/2024 Sabado, Domingo
29/01/2022 Sabado, Domingo
11/12/2021 Sabado, Domingo
25/03/2023 Sabado, Domingo
23/10/2021 Sabado, Domingo
14/05/2022 Sabado, Domingo
10/09/2022 Sabado, Domingo
10/09/2022 Sabado, Domingo
27/05/2017 Sabado, Domingo
16/06/2022 Sabado, Domingo
02/03/2024 Sabado, Domingo
11/12/2021 Sabado, Domingo
27/01/2024 Sabado, Domingo
17/02/2024 Sabado, Domingo
11/06/2023 Sabado, Domingo
Sabado
Sabado, Domingo
22/01/2022 Sabado, Domingo
12/02/2023 Sabado, Domingo
17/11/2018 Sabado, Domingo
29/01/2022 Sabado, Domingo
17/03/2018 Sabado, Domingo
03/04/2022 Sabado, Domingo
23/03/2024 Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
05/02/2022 Sabado, Domingo
16/06/2022 Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
17/07/2021 Sabado, Domingo
15/04/2023 Sabado, Domingo
17/02/2024 Sabado, Domingo
08/06/2023 Sabado, Domingo
10/09/2022 Sabado, Domingo
25/06/2016 Sabado, Domingo
16/03/2024 Sabado, Domingo
17/07/2021 Sabado, Domingo
10/11/2019 Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo
16/03/2024 Sabado, Domingo
Sabado, Domingo



